3mridor Improvements-Phase 1 Intersection Improvements Date: Mon 3/4/13
ID  [Task Name Duration Start Finish lar3, 13 Mar 10, '13 Mar 17, '13 Mar 24, '13 | Mar 31,13 | Apr7,'13 r14,'13 Apr 21,13 Apr 28, '13 | May 5,'13 May 12,'13 | May
| MTWTFSSMTWTFSISMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTIFISISMTWTIFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTEF|SSMTWTFS/SM
1 Project Summary 120 days Thu 8/23/12 Tue 4/2/13 S ——
2 | Mobilization 4days  Thu8/23/12 Tue8/28/12 |
3 Security Fence 2days Thu8/23/12  Fri8/24/12 |
4 | Surveying 3days Wed8/29/12 Fri8/31/12 [
5 | Whitman Ct 9days Tue9/4/12  Fri9/14/12 [
6 | Grading 2days  Tue9/4/12  Wed 9/5/12
7 Storm System 2days Thu9/6/12  Fri9/7/12
8 Earth Wall 3days Mon9/10/12 Wed 9/12/12
9 Traffic Curb 2days Thu9/13/12  Fri 9/14/12
| 10 | 4th St-North 85days Mon9/17/12 Wed 3/6/13 =
11 Channelization 2days Mon9/17/12 Tue 9/18/12 '
12 Silt /Security Fence 1 day Wed 9/19/12 Wed 9/19/12
13 Clear & Grub 2days Thu9/20/12 Fri9/21/12 I
14 Erosion Control/Potholing 5days  Mon 9/24/12  Fri 9/28/12
15 Sidewalk,C&G,ACP Removal 4 days Mon 10/1/12 Mon 10/15/12
16 Water Line (8") 2days Tue 10/16/12 Wed 10/17/12 '
17 Joint Utility Trench 32days Thu10/18/12 Wed2/6/13
18 | Water Line (12") 4 days  Wed 10/31/12 Mon 11/5/12
13 | Service Connections 13 days Wed 1/9/13  Fri3/8/13 [o 0« D
20 Water Line (16") 19days Tue11/6/12 Mon 1/28/13
21 | Storm System 13 days Wed 11/28/12 Tue 1/29/13
2 | SD from Union East Sdays Wed 1/23/13 Tue 1/29/13
23 | Safeway Shutdown 16 days Thu 1/31/13  Wed 2/27/13
24 | ACP 1 day Tue 2/26/13  Tue 2/26/13
25 | Demo Roadway 15days Thu2/28/13 Wed 3/20/13
6 | Road Paving 15days Mon3/4/13  Fri3/22/13
27 | curb 6days Mon3/4/13 Mon3/11/13
| 28 | Sidewalk 4days Tue3/12/13  Fri3/15/13
29 Channelization 3days Mon 3/25/13 Wed 3/27/13
‘i 30 | Fencing 10 days Mon 3/11/13  Fri 3/22/13
a1 | Irrigation System Sdays Mon3/11/13 Fri 3/15/13
32 Landscaping 6days Mon 3/18/13 Mon 3/25/13
33 | 4thSt-South 22days Thu3/28/13 Fri4/26/13
3 | Demo Roadway 15days Thu3/28/13 Wed 4/17/13
35 Roadway Paving 15days Mon4/1/13  Fri4/19/13
36 Curb,Gutter,Sidewalk (USPS) 4 days  Mon 4/1/13  Thu 4/4/13
37 Switch Mail Drop 3days Mon4/15/13 Wed 4/17/13
38 ACP 3days  Fri4/5/13 Tue 4/9/13
39 Storm System 3days Wed4/10/13 Fri4/12/13
40 Curb,Gutter,Sidewalk Sdays Mon4/15/13 Fri4/19/13
41 Permanent Channelization 2days Mon4/22/13 Tue 4/23/13
42 Deco Conc Paving 3days Wed 4/24/13 Fri4/26/13
a3 Irrigation System 7days Mon4/1/13  Tue 4/9/13
44 Landscaping Sdays Wed 4/10/13 Tue 4/16/13
45 Electrical Systems 108 days Mon 10/15/12 Thu 4/25/13
46 ITS/lllumination Systems 87 days Mon 10/15/12 Tue 4/9/13
47 Pole Delivery {CO-1) 1 day Fri4/5/13 Fri 4/5/13
48 Pole Installation {CO-1) 21days Mon4/8/13 Mon 5/6/13
49 Perm Sign/Turn on (CO-1) 8days  Tue5/7/13 Thu 5/16/13
50 |No Work Days Odays Thu8/23/12 Thu 8/23/12 -
Owner: City of Renton T Actual Start Date: Thu 8/23/12
Contractor: Sanders General Construction 0 days Scheduled Finish Date: Thu 5/16/13




